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Montageanleitung 
Mounting instructions

OFFICE Gegenkasten
OFFICE Strike-box
Junior, Classic, Arcos & Mundus

DE | EN
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Lieferumfang

Scope of delivery

Junior Classic
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8 9

4 mm

1,5 mm

4 mm

5 Nm
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12 13

1,5 mm

1,5 mm
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2 Mundus & Arcos
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4 5
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1.

2. 1.

1.

4 mm

1.

1.

2.

3.

3.

4 mm

1,5 mm

Lieferumfang

Scope of delivery

Mundus Arcos
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1,5 mm Arcos

2 mm Mundus

1.

4 mm

5 Nm1.

1.

1.

1.

1.

1.

1.

1,5 mm
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